C r i m p - V a l i d a t i o n
APN: 10863985 FRAMATOME 211CC2S2160P
Material: CUFE2P
Surface: SN
Material Thickness: 0,30 mm
Cross Section [mm²]: 1.00 | 1.50 | 2.00
Strip Length: 4.40 mm
Cable Type: FLRY-B
Isolation Range Φ[mm]: 1.90-2.80
Seal :
Cable type Arrangement Struct. nxd [mm] Insul. diam
[mm]
Tear-out
force [N]
CCH
[mm]
CCH
tol.
[±mm]
CCW
[mm]
CCW
tol.
[±mm]
ICH
[mm]
ICH
tol.
[±mm]
ICW
[mm]
ICW
tol.
[±mm]
FLRY-B 1.00 32x0.21 2.00 160 1.40 + 0.05
- 0.05 2.35 + 0.10
- 0.10 2.40 + 0.10
- 0.10 3.50 + 0.10
- 0.10
FLRY-B 1.50 30x0.26 2.30 200 1.50 + 0.05
- 0.05 2.40 + 0.10
- 0.10 2.50 + 0.10
- 0.10 3.50 + 0.10
- 0.10
FLRY-B 2.00 28x0.31 2.70 230 1.60 + 0.05
- 0.05 2.40 + 0.10
- 0.10 2.60 + 0.10
- 0.10 3.60 + 0.10
- 0.10
Core:
C-2.30-3.5-15
APN 10713062
Isolation:
IO-3.50-2.5-12
APN 10713871
Anvil: Two piece anvil:
AC-2.30-3.75-A
APN 10791636
AI-3.50-3.2-0.4
APN 10791620
Date: 23.11.2011 Rev.-No.: 0 Record-No: 10456 Approved by:  / WITT
Date REV.: 23.11.2011 Page: 1/2 Owner: CTC Wuppertal
C r i m p - V a l i d a t i o n
APN: 10863985 FRAMATOME 211CC2S2160P
Date: 23.11.2011 Rev.-No.: 0 Record-No: 10456 Approved by:  / WITT
Date REV.: 23.11.2011 Page: 2/2 Owner: CTC Wuppertal
Cable:
FLRY-B 1.00mm² = 32x0.21 mm
Crimp height:
1.40 mm
Crimp width:
2.35 mm
Cable:
FLRY-B 1.50mm² = 30x0.26 mm
Crimp height:
1.50 mm
Crimp width:
2.40 mm
Cable:
FLRY-B 2.00mm² = 28x0.31 mm
Crimp height:
1.60 mm
Crimp width:
2.40 mm